Results of Survey of Graduating Seniors: Fall 2019

1,703 = survey recipients 672 = survey respondents  overall response rate=_39%

Which of the following best describes your primary status after graduation?

Working  Continuing education Volunteering Military duty  Seeking employment Not seeking =
Business & Economics 50% 6% 1% 0% 41% 2% 111
Fine Arts & Communication 26% 9% 1% 0% 59% 6% 70
Health Professions 33% 22% 0% 0% 42% 3% 166
Liberal Arts 17% 24% 0% 0% 56% 3% 149
Education 38% 2% 0% 0% 56% 4% 45
Science & Mathematics 27% 14% 1% 1% 53% 5% 131
Overall 30% 16% <1% <1% 50% 4% 672
Is your employment full-time or part-time?
Full-Time Part-Time n=

Business & Economics






